THE SMATHERS LIBRARIES LIBRARY MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT - BUDGET CENTER SUMMARY
FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

BUDGET CENTER

Department Libraries

Health Center Libraries

Humanities

Marston Science Library

Multidisciplinary

Social Science

Special & Area Studies

Support and Technology

Virtual Business

Grand Total

Monday, January 13, 2025

ALLOCATION
BEGINNING CURRENT
216,238.00 $216,238.00

3,021,663.00 $3,028,888.00
528,336.00 $528,336.00
1,756,325.00 $1,756,325.00
7,160,163.00 $7,304,650.00
476,915.00 $476,915.00
301,749.00 $301,749.00
350,000.00 $350,000.00
834,754.00 $834,754.00

$14,646,143.00 $14,797,855.00

EXPENDITURES

($102,037.29)

($1,967,768.52)

($171,509.92)

($871,648.84)

($4,004,618.89)

($176,108.69)

($126,134.39)

($103,590.87)

($561,196.86)

($8,084,614.27)

ENCUMBERANCES

($3,145.04)

($60.63)

($4,055.29)

($203.73)

($2,912.88)

($775.86)

($11,219.02)

($17.96)

($0.66)

($22,391.07)

BUDGET CENTER SUMMARY

EXPENDITURES +

ENCUMBRANCES

($105,182.33)

($1,967,829.15)

($175,565.21)

($871,852.57)

($4,007,531.77)

($176,884.55)

($137,353.41)

($103,608.83)

($561,197.52)

($8,107,005.34)

FREE BALANCE

$111,055.67

$1,061,058.85

$352,770.79

$884,472.43

$3,297,118.23

$300,030.45

$164,395.59

$246,391.17

$273,556.48

$6,690,849.66

54.79% committed
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